•	 VVDSF90L6001: 2’ - 30W - 2700 Lm - 24.7” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
•	 VVDSF90L9001: 3’ - 40W - 3600 Lm - 35.4” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
•	 VVDSF90L1201: 4’ - 60W - 5400 Lm - 47.2” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
•	 VVDSF90L1501: 5’ - 80W - 7200 Lm - 59.1” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
•	 VVDSF90L1801: 6’ - 90W - 8100 Lm - 70.9” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
•	 VVDSF90L2401: 8’ - 120W - 10800 Lm - 94.5” (L) x 4.1” (W) X 2.5” (H)
CONNECT DRY HP SERIES
 Linear Fixtures Connect in a Series

Power cord and linkable cord
included with each unit
Ordering Information: Part Number:
				    *Adder Applies	 **Available in select models only� Ordering Example: VVDSF90L6001-30-CL-DM-10-10
Family CCT Lens Mounting Connect Cord Power Cord Accessories*
VVDSF90L6001
VVDSF90L9001
VVDSF90L1201
VVDSF90L1501
VVDSF90L1801
VVDSF90L2401
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
CS - Clear Striated
FR - Frosted (Diffused)
SM - Surface Mount Clip 10 - 10 inch
40 - 40 inch*
80 - 80 Inch*
10 - 10 inch whip
40 - 40 inch whip*
80 - 80 inch whip*
40P - 40 inch with plug*